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Week 5 - NFL Week 5
MLM

hut 2

NIKND 2
DreGuru

April Showers
Sour Patch Boys
dimer

FB Dimes 21
Hobbes

042224

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sour Patch Boys
dimer

DreGuru
042224

NIKND 2
Hobbes

April Showers
MLM

FB Dimes 21
hut 2

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sour Patch Boys
Hobbes

hut 2

042224

dimer

April Showers
DreGuru
NIKND 2

FB Dimes 21
MLM

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sour Patch Boys
dimer

FB Dimes 21
NIKND 2
DreGuru
Hobbes

MLM

hut 2

April Showers
042224

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Hobbes

Sour Patch Boys
dimer

April Showers
NIKND 2

FB Dimes 21

042224

64.90
40.45
39.00
32.60
20.90
11.60
6.60
5.50
0.00
0.00

180.30
169.65
164.15
148.10
140.65
136.05
131.85
106.60
105.05
103.65

169.40
162.55
150.75
148.65
147.85
146.50
137.35
131.95
119.05
117.60

164.55
159.00
153.75
147.65
142.95
140.25
122.10
120.90
117.85
111.90

178.50
146.95
145.50
139.90
139.00
137.30
128.40

-24.45
-25.90
-32.30
-44.00
-53.30
-58.30
-59.40
-64.90
-64.90

-10.65
-16.15
-32.20
-39.65
-44.25
-48.45
-73.70
-75.25
-76.65

-6.85
-18.65
-20.75
-21.55
-22.90
-32.05
-37.45
-50.35
-51.80

-5.55
-10.80
-16.90
-21.60
-24.30
-42.45
-43.65
-46.70
-52.65

-31.55
-33.00
-38.60
-39.50
-41.20
-50.10
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DreGuru
hut 2
MLM

128.25 -50.25
117.80 -60.70
91.95 -86.55
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